Phone: 800-867-2717 Fax: 763-531-823554
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Terminals: Silver over brass
Contacts: Silver over phosphor bronze
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Latching & momentary functions
Shorting or non-shorting versions
Variety of housing styles available
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Telecommunications
Networking
Computers/servers
Performance audio
Instrumentation
Low power on/off designs
External hard drives and modems
SERIES LC SWITCHES
MECHANICAL
CONFIGURATION
EE = Latching
OA = Momentary
N = Non-shorting
S = Shorting
TIMING TERMINATION
P = PC Pin
Model No. Actuation Force
1257 230 ± 100 gf
1258 230 ± 100 gf
2251 330 ± 100 gf
2254 300 ± 150 gf
2255 300 ± 150 gf
2256 300 ± 150 gf
2258 330 ± 100 gf
2259 330 ± 100 gf
2262 200 ± 100 gf
ACTUATION OPTIONS
www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 55